Morning:

Bus Routes for Pawtucket: August 2022

Note: Bus stops at homes are excluded from this posted list.

Afternoon:

BALDWIN (at the ANNEX)

BUS 11
8:29 AM
8:30 AM
8:31 AM
8:33 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM

BUS 15
8:31 am
8:34 am
8:36 am
8:45 am
8:58 am

BUS 17
8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM

BUS 27
8:28 AM
8:30 AM
8:32 AM
8:36 AM
8:37 AM
8:38 AM
8:45 AM

BUS 31
8:29 AM

8:33 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM

BUS 36
8:33 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM

BUS 39
8:13 AM
8:14 AM
8:15AM
8:17 AM
8:18 AM
8:21 AM
8:25 AM
8:31 AM
8:38 AM
8:45 AM

BUS 42
8:20 AM
8:20 AM
8:21 AM
8:23 AM
8:33 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM

BUS 51
8:30 AM
8:33 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM

8/23/2022

MAIN ST@BROWN ST
MAIN ST @ MERRICK ST [NW]
MAIN ST @ WEBB ST [N]

MAIN ST @ WHITMAN ST [NW]
HILTON ST @ WHITE ST [NE]
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

RANDALL ST @ MULBERRY ST [NE]
GARDEN ST @ BROWN ST [NW]
RANDALL ST @ PINE ST [SW]
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

FIRST STUDENT BUS LOT

MAIN ST@BARNES ST

MAIN ST @ MAGILL ST [NW]
NEWELL AVE @ UTTON AV [NW]
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

SISSON ST@WHITMAN ST
SISSON ST @ DUNNELL AV [SW]
KNOWLES ST @ STERRY ST [NW]
MAGILL ST @ WEST AV [SW]
WESTAV @ SISSON ST [S]
WESTAV @ STERRY ST [8]
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

WARREN AV@WEST AV
MAIN ST @ HEATON ST [W]
WEST AV @ BELMONT ST [S]
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

WHITMAN ST @ SAYLES AV [NW]
PAWTUCKET AVE@CLYDE ST [S]
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

POWER RD @ ATWOOD AV [SE]

POWER RD @ FRANCIS AV [SE]

WEEDEN ST @ SMITHFIELD AVE [SW]

WEEDEN ST @ ROWLAND ST [SW]

WEEDEN ST @ LEONARD JENARD DR [S]

LONSDALE AV @ PU/DO IN PRICE RITE FOR IVY ST [SE]
HARRISON ST @ BAGLEY ST [SW]

MAIN ST @ CONANT ST [SE]

BROADWAY ST @ LUPINE ST [SE]

BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

ANN MARY ST@NASHUA ST

NASHUA ST @ GRENVILLE ST [SE]
PAWTUCKET AVE @ WARREN AV [SE]
PAWTUCKET AVE @ SAYLES AV [S]
560 PROSPECT HTS [NE]

PROSPECT ST @ ENGLEWOOD AV [E]
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

PATTERSON AV@NEWELL AVE
WOODLAWN AV @ MAIN ST [SW]
WESTAV @ SAYLES AV [S]
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

3:05 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM

3:07 PM
3:13PM
3:16 PM
3:17 PM
3:19 PM

3:00 PM
3:08 PM
3:10 PM
3:12PM

3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:09 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM

3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:11 PM
3:14 PM

2:55 PM
3:00 PM
3:08 PM
3:11 PM

3:00 PM
3:13 PM
3:15PM
3:16 PM
3:19 PM
3:23 PM
3:29 PM
3:29 PM
3:34 PM
3:36 PM

3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:21 PM
3:23PM

3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:09 PM
3:12 PM

BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX
MAIN ST @ BROWN ST [NW]
MAIN ST @ MERRICK ST [NW]
MAIN ST @ WEBB ST [N]

MAIN ST @ WHITMAN ST [NW]
HILTON ST @ WHITE ST [NE]

BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

RANDALL ST @ MULBERRY ST [NE]
MULBERRY ST @ BROWN ST [SE]
GARDEN ST @ BROWN ST [NW]
RANDALL ST @ PINE ST [SW]

BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

MAIN ST @ BARNES ST [NW]
MAIN ST @ MAGILL ST [NW]
NEWELLAVE @ UTTON AV [NW]

BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX
WHITMAN ST @ SISSON ST [SE]
SISSON ST @ DUNNELL AV [SW]
STERRY ST @ KNOWLES ST [SW]
MAGILL ST @ WEST AV [SW]
WEST AV @ SISSON ST [S]

WEST AV @ STERRY ST [S]

BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX
WEST AV @ WARREN AV [NW]
MAIN ST @ HEATON ST [W]
WEST AV @ BELMONT ST [S]

BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX
WHITMAN ST @ SAYLES AV [NW]
PAWTUCKET AVE@CLYDE ST [S]

BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

SMITHFIELD AVE @ WEEDEN ST [SE]

WEEDEN ST @ ROWLAND ST [SW]

WEEDEN ST @ LEONARD JENARD DR [S]

LONSDALE AV @ PU/DO IN PRICE RITE FOR IVY ST [SE]
HARRISON ST @ BAGLEY ST [SW]

MAIN ST @ HARRISON ST [SE]

MAIN ST @ CONANT ST [SE]

HIGH ST@JACKSON ST/15 JACKSON ST [SE]
BROADWAY ST @ LUPINE ST [SE]

BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

ANN MARY ST @ NASHUA ST [NE]
NASHUA ST @ GRENVILLE ST [SE]
PAWTUCKET AVE @ WARREN AV [SE]
PAWTUCKET AVE @ SAYLES AV [S]
560 PROSPECT HTS [NE]

PROSPECT ST @ ENGLEWOOD AV [E]

BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

MAIN ST @ WOODLAWN AV [E]
NEWELL AVE @ PATTERSON AV [SE]
WESTAV @ SAYLES AV [S]



BUS 53
8:30 AM
8:32 AM
8:33 AM
8:35 AM
8:36 AM
8:45 AM

CUNNINGHAM

BUS 25
8:29 AM
8:35 AM
8:37 AM
8:42 AM
8:45 AM

BUS 32
8:15AM
8:18 AM
8:26 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM

CURTIS
BUS 36
7:18 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:38 am
7:45 am

FALLON
BUS 16
8:16 AM
8:23 AM
8:24 AM
8:27 AM
8:35 AM

BUS 29
8:12 AM
8:14 AM
8:17 AM
8:20 AM
8:24 AM
8:26 AM
8:35 AM

BUS 49
8:26 AM
8:35 AM

GREENE
BUS 27
7:26 AM
7:29 AM
7:31 AM
7:36 AM
7:45 AM

BUS 41
7:35AM
7:36 AM
7:37 AM
7:41 AM
7:45 AM

8/23/2022

COMSTOCK ST @ MELTON ST [SW]
LONSDALE AV @ CARSON ST [W]
LONSDALE@MERRICK ST [W]
LONSDALE AV @ WEBB ST [W]
LONSDALE AV @ HAYWARD ST [NW]
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX

MONTGOMERY ST@MILLER ST@MANCHESTER ST
HAWES ST @ BARTON ST [W]

BARTON ST @ CHERRY ST [N]

WEEDEN ST @ LEONARD JENARD DR [NE]
VIRGINIA CUNNINGHAM ES

30 WARWICK RD

NEWPORT AVE @ PECKHAM ST [SE]
ROOSEVELT AVE @ ROSE DR [S]
MIDDLE ST @ BLAKE ST [NW]
VIRGINIA CUNNINGHAM ES

LYON ST No Intersection [SW]
CENTRALAVE@TWEED ST [SW]
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX
COUNTY ST @ WENDELL ST [SE]
FLORA CURTIS ES

560 PROSPECT HEIGHTS ST@ENTRANCE

RIVERVIEW AV@PROSPECT ST (STOP ON RIVERVIEW) [SE]
EXETER AV@PROSPECT ST(STOP ON EXETER) [NW]
DUNNELL LN @ RHODE ISLAND AV [SW]

FALLON MEMORIAL ES

BEVERAGE HILL AVE@RAYMOND AV

FRED ST @ DODGE ST [S]

BEVERAGE HILL AVE@WOODHAVEN RD [SW]
BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ LOWELL AV [NE]
MANTON ST @ SEABISCUIT PL [SW]

MANTON ST@SEABISCUIT PL/245 MANTON [SW]
FALLON MEMORIAL ES

560 PROSPECT HEIGHTS ST@ENTRANCE
FALLON MEMORIAL ES

WEEDEN ST @ MABEL ST [N]
MORRIS AV @ POWER RD [NE]
POWER RD @ CHANDLER AV [NW]
POWER RD @ OAKDALE AV [SE]
NATHANIEL GREENE ES

RESERVOIR AV@RUFUS ST

RESERVOIR AV @ JANE ST [SW]
RESERVOIR AV @ ASH ST [SW]

WEEDEN ST@JANE ST@COLUMBIA AVE [SE]
NATHANIEL GREENE ES

ST TERESA'S SCHOOL

3:00 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM

3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:20 PM
3:21 PM
3:27 PM

3:03 PM
3:10 PM
3:20 PM
3:39 PM

2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:14 PM
2:22 PM
2:22 PM

2:58 PM
3:05 PM
3:13 PM
3:16 PM
3:19 PM

3:17 PM
3:21 PM
3:23PM
3:31 PM
3:33 PM
3:36 PM
3:40 PM

3:10 PM
3:13 PM

2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:24 PM
2:26 PM
2:28 PM

2:10 PM
2:14 PM
2:14 PM
2:16 PM
2:18 PM
2:19 PM

2:20 pm

BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX
COMSTOCK ST @ MELTON ST [SW]
LONSDALE AV @ CARSON ST [W]
LONSDALE@MERRICK ST [W]
LONSDALE AV @ WEBB ST [W]
LONSDALE AV @ HAYWARD ST [NW]

VIRGINIA CUNNINGHAM ES

MONTGOMERY ST@MILLER ST@MANCHESTER ST [NE]
HAWES ST @ BARTON ST [W]

BARTON ST @ CHERRY ST [N]

WEEDEN ST @ LEONARD JENARD DR [NE]

VIRGINIA CUNNINGHAM ES
VIRGINIA CUNNINGHAM ES
MIDDLE ST @ BLAKE ST [NW]
NEWPORT AVE @ PECKHAM ST [W]

FLORA CURTIS ES

FLORA CURTIS ES

COUNTY ST @ WENDELL ST [SE]
BALDWIN @ THE ANNEX
CENTRAL AVE@TWEED ST [NE]

FALLON MEMORIAL ES
FALLON MEMORIAL ES

RIVERVIEW AV@PROSPECT ST (STOP ON RIVERVIEW) [NV
EXETER AV@PROSPECT ST(STOP ON EXETER) [NW]
DUNNELL LN @ RHODE ISLAND AV [SW]

FALLON MEMORIAL ES

MANTON ST@SEABISCUIT PL/245 MANTON [N]
MANTON ST @ SEABISCUIT PL [N]

LOWELL AV @ BEVERAGE HILL AVE [NW]
BEVERAGE HILL AVE@WOODHAVEN RD [NE]
FRED ST @ DODGE ST [N]

BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ RAYMOND AV [SW]

FALLON MEMORIAL ES
560 PROSPECT HEIGHTS ST@ENTRANCE [E]

NATHANIEL GREENE ES
OAKDALE AV @ POWER RD [NE]
CHANDLER AV @ POWER RD [NE]
POWER RD @ MORRIS AV [S]
MABEL ST @ WEEDEN ST [SE]

NATHANIEL GREENE ES
SAMUEL AV @ COLUMBIA AV [NE]

WEEDEN ST@JANE ST@COLUMBIA AVE [SE]
RESERVOIR AV @ ASH ST [NE]

RESERVOIR AV @ JANE ST [NE]

RESERVOIR AV @ RUFUS ST [NE]

AGNES E LITTLEES



7:40 am
7:43 am
7:51 am
8:25 am

POTTER-BURNS

BUS #1
7:47 AM

7:54 AM
7:59 AM
8:02 AM
8:04 AM
8:07 AM
8:15 AM

VARIEUR
BUS 26
8:35 AM
8:37 AM
8:39 AM
8:45 AM

WINTERS
BUS 24
8:28 AM
8:32 AM
8:34 AM
8:39 AM
8:45 AM

BUS 30
7:04 AM
7:06 AM
7:08 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:15 AM
7:17 AM
7:45 AM

BUS 31
7:15 AM

7:18 AM
7:20 AM
7:45 AM

8/23/2022

SCHOOL ST @ ROSEWOOD ST [SW]
PROSPECT ST @ RHODE ISLAND AV [E]
DOVER ST @ YORK AVE [SW]

AGNES E LITTLE ES

560 PROSPECT ST

EVERGREEN ST @ GILMORE ST [SW]
NEWPORT AVE @ EDENDALE AV [W]
GATES ST @ SLATER PARK AV [SW]
OSWALD ST @ WATERMAN ST [E]

KING PHILIP RD @ MASSASOIT AV [NW]
POTTER BURNS ES

PIDGE AV@SWAN ST

PIDGE AV @ DARTMOUTH ST [SW]
DARTMOUTH ST @ GLENWOOD AV [SE]
FRANCIS VARIEUR ES

WEEDEN ST @ LEONARD JENARD DR [S]
SLATER ST @ CAPITAL ST [NW]
HARRISON ST @ BAGLEY ST [SW]

MAIN ST @ CONANT ST [SE]

HENRY J WINTERS ES

LONSDALE AV @ HAYWARD ST [E]
LONSDALE AV @ LEWIS ST [E]
COMSTOCK ST @ MELTON ST [SW]
MAIN ST @ BROWN ST [SE]

PEARL ST @ BEECH ST [SW]
WEST AV @ BROWN ST [NW]

PINE ST @ GRACE ST [SE]

560 PROSPECT ST [NE]

HENRY J WINTERS ES

BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ YORK AVE [S]
BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ BYRON AV [S]
59 BYRON AVE [E]

BEVERAGE HILL AVE@WOODHAVEN RD [SW]

GOFF JUNIOR HIGH

COURTNEY AV@GILL AV

COURTNEY AV @ MANTON ST [SE]
COURTNEY AV @ PARKVIEW DR [SE]
RIDGEWOOD RD @ EDGEMERE RD [NE]
MONTICELLO RD @ LINCOLN AVE [NE]
LINCOLN AVE @ TALLY ST [SE]
COLUMBUS AVE @ ASHBURNE ST [NE]
GOFF JUNIOR HIGH

ARCHER ST@MAPLECREST DR
COTTAGE ST @ GRAND AVE [NW]
BENEFIT ST @ BLACKBURN ST [S]
GOFF JUNIOR HIGH

2:54 pm
2:58 pm
3:00 pm
3:26 pm

2:33 PM
2:40 PM
2:43 PM
2:48 PM
2:51 PM
2:56 PM
2:59 PM
3:01 PM
3:07 PM
3:09 PM

3:03 PM
3:10 PM
3:15 PM
3:16 PM
3:19 PM

3:10 PM
3:13 PM
3:17 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM

3:10 PM
3:47 PM
3:48 PM
3:50 PM
3:51 PM
3:53 PM
3:54 PM
3:56 PM

2:23 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:37 PM
2:40 PM
2:43 PM

2:23 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
2:48 PM
2:50 PM
2:52 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:58 PM

2:30 PM
2:51 PM
2:54 PM
2:56 PM

DOVER ST @ YORK AVE [SW]
PROSPECT ST @ RHODE ISLAND AV [E]
ROSEWOOD ST @ SCHOOL ST [N]
FIRST STUDENT BUS LOT

POTTER BURNS ES

POTTER BURNS ES

EVERGREEN ST @ GILMORE ST [N]
WATERMAN ST @ OSWALD ST [SW]
KING PHILIP RD @ MASSASOIT AV [NW]
ARMISTICE BLVD @ PARKSIDE AVE [E]
GATES ST @ SLATER PARK AV [NE]
NEWPORT AVE @ EDENDALE AV [W]
560 PROSPECT ST [NE]

PROSPECT ST No Intersection [NE]

FRANCIS VARIEUR ES
FRANCIS VARIEUR ES

GLENWOOD AV @ DARTMOUTH ST [NE]
DARTMOUTH ST @ PIDGE AV [NW]
SWAN ST @ PIDGE AV [SE]

HENRY J WINTERS ES
MAIN ST @ CONANT ST [N]

CAPITAL ST @ SLATER ST [NE]

HARRISON ST @ SLATER ST [SW]
HARRISON ST @ BAGLEY ST [SW]
WEEDEN ST @ LEONARD JENARD DR [NE]

HENRY J WINTERS ES
LONSDALE AV @ HAYWARD ST [E]
LONSDALE AV @ LEWIS ST [E]
COMSTOCK ST @ MELTON ST [SW]
MAIN ST @ BROWN ST [SE]

PEARL ST @ BEECH ST [SW]

PINE ST @ GRACE ST [NW]

WEST AV @ BROWN ST [NW]

GOFF JUNIOR HIGH

GOFF JUNIOR HIGH

BEVERAGE HILL AVE@WOODHAVEN RD [NE]
BEVERAGE HILLAVE @ PINE GROVE ST [NE]
BYRON AV @ BEVERAGE HILL AVE [NW]
BEVERAGE HILLAVE @ YORK AVE [NE]

GOFF JUNIOR HIGH
GOFF JUNIOR HIGH

ASHBURNE ST @ COLUMBUS AVE [NW]
LINCOLN AVE @ TALLY ST [NW]
LINCOLN AVE @ MONTICELLO RD [NW]
EDGEMERE RD @ RIDGEWOOD RD [SE]
PARKVIEW DR @ COURTNEY AV [SW]
COURTNEY AV @ MANTON ST [NW]
COURTNEY AV @ GILL AV [NW]

GOFF JUNIOR HIGH

BENEFIT ST @ BLACKBURN ST [NE]
GRAND AVE @ COTTAGE ST [E]
ARCHER ST @ MAPLECREST DR [SW]



BUS 47
7:18 AM
7:28 AM
7:37 AM
7:39 AM
7:45 AM

BUS 51
7:24 AM

7:27 AM
7:29 AM
7:31 AM
7:35AM
7:36 AM
7:37 AM
7:38 AM
7:40 AM
7:45 AM

OAKDALE AV@POWER RD
HARRISON ST @ WEST AV [SW]
COYLE AVE @ BATES ST [S]
MENDON AVE @ WEBSTER ST [NW]
GOFF JUNIOR HIGH

FLINT ST @ BELLMORE DR [S]
FLINT ST @ KENYON AVE [W]
COUNTY ST @ SACHEM ST [NW]
DAWSON ST @ ORMS ST [NE]
STEARNS ST @ COUNTY ST [SW]
BENEFIT ST @ CUMBERLAND ST [NE]
BENEFIT ST @ ADIN ST [NE]

BENEFIT ST @ MENDON AVE [NE]
ORDWAY ST @ LINTON ST [SW]
GOFF JUNIOR HIGH

JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS 22
7:19 AM
7:19 AM
7:29 AM
7:31 AM
7:33AM
7:35AM
7:36 AM
7:45 AM

BUS 25
7:34 AM
7:36 AM
7:38 AM
7:45 AM

BUS 26
7:30 AM
7:32 AM
7:33 AM
7:34 AM
7:40 AM
7:45 AM

BUS 35
7:26 AM
7:28 AM
7:31 AM
7:37 AM
7:45 AM

BUS 39
7:32 AM
7:35 AM
7:38 AM
7:39 AM
7:45 AM

SLATER
BUS 16
7:12 AM
7:16 AM
7:18 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:23 AM
7:24 AM
7:26 AM

8/23/2022

POWER RD No Intersection

POWER RD @ MORRIS AV [S]
CENTRAL AVE @ FRONT ST [NE]
BRANCH ST@ROOSEVELT AVE [SE]
EAST ST@FOUNTAIN ST [SW]

W COLE ST @ COLE ST [SW]

COLE ST @ AMEY ST [SE]

JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS

BROADWAY ST@COYLE AVE
BROADWAY ST @ GOODING ST [NW]
BROADWAY ST @ JAPONICA ST [NW]
JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS

BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ CHARLTON AV [SW]

YALE AV @ YORK AVE [SW]

FRED ST @ DAY ST[N]

FRED ST @ PROSPECT ST [N]
PROSPECT ST @ RIVERVIEW AV [NE]
JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS

BATES ST@MCCABE AVE
BATES ST @ BENEFIT ST [NW]
177 KENYON AVE [NW]

79 EVERETT ST [E]

JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS

GEORGE R BENNET MEMORIAL DR@COYLE AVE

SABIN ST @ MAVIS ST [W]

SABIN ST @ JAPONICA ST [NW]
SABIN ST @ CARNATION ST [NW]
JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS

CLYDE ST @ EAST AVE [NE]
RALEIGH AV @ GLENWOOD AV [NW]

GLENWOOD AV @ DARTMOUTH ST [NE]

PIDGE AV @ SWAN ST [N]
MAIN ST @ GRENVILLE ST [E]
PAWTUCKET AVE @ TRENTON ST [S]
TRENTON ST @ WEST AV [NE]
PAWTUCKET AVE @ ANTHONY AV [SE]

2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:39 PM
2:51 PM
3:03 PM

2:30 PM
2:33 PM
2:36 PM
2:38 PM
2:39 PM
2:42 PM
2:45PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:50 PM

2:30 PM
2:39 PM
2:50 PM
2:52 PM
2:54 PM
2:56 PM
2:57 PM

2:23 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:37 PM
2:39 PM

2:30 PM
2:35PM
2:35 PM
2:37 PM
2:40 PM
2:41PM
2:45 PM

2:23 PM
2:30 PM
2:44 PM
2:46 PM

2:23 PM
2:30 PM
2:34 PM
2:35 PM
2:37 PM
2:40 PM

2:30 PM
2:32 PM
2:37 PM
2:43 PM
2:47 PM
2:50 PM
2:51 PM
2:52 PM

GOFF JUNIOR HIGH
MENDON AVE @ WEBSTER ST [E]
COYLE AVE @ BATES ST [NE]
HARRISON ST @ WEST AV [NE]
POWER RD @ OAKDALE AV [SE]

GOFF JUNIOR HIGH
COUNTY ST @ STEARNS ST [E]
DAWSON ST @ ORMS ST [NE]
COUNTY ST @ SACHEM ST [NW]
KENYON AVE @ FLINT ST [N]

FLINT ST @ BELLMORE DR [NE]
MENDON AVE @ BENEFIT ST [NW]
BENEFIT ST @ ADIN ST [S]

ORDWAY ST @ LINTON ST [N]
BENEFIT ST @ CUMBERLAND ST [NE]

JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS
MORRIS AV @ POWER RD [NE]
CENTRAL AVE @ FRONT ST [NE]
BRANCH ST@ROOSEVELT AVE [SE]
EAST ST@FOUNTAIN ST [SW]

W COLE ST @ COLE ST [SW]

COLE ST @ AMEY ST [SE]

JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS
JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS
BROADWAY ST @ JAPONICA ST [SE]
BROADWAY ST @ GOODING ST [E]
BROADWAY ST @ COYLE AVE [SE]

JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS
YORK AVE @ YALE AV [NW]

FRED ST @ DAY ST[N]

FRED ST @ PROSPECT ST [N]

CHARLTON AV @ BEVERAGE HILL AVE [SE]
560 PROSPECT HEIGHTS ST@ENTRANCE [E]
PROSPECT ST @ RIVERVIEW AV [NE]

JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS
JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS

BENEFIT ST @ BATES ST [NE]
BATES ST @ MCCABE AVE [E]

JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS

JOSEPH JENKS JUNIOR HS

SABIN ST @ CARNATION ST [E]

SABIN ST @ JAPONICA ST [SE]

SABIN ST @ MAVIS ST [SE]

GEORGE R BENNET MEMORIAL DR @ COYLE AVE [SE]

SLATER JRHS DROP OFF - PULL TO CURB
HARRISON ST @ SLATER ST [SW]
MERRICK ST @ MELTON ST [NE]

STERRY ST @ KNOWLES ST [NE]
TRENTON ST @ WEST AV [SW]
PAWTUCKET AVE @ HARVARD ST [NW]
PAWTUCKET AVE @ ANTHONY AV [N]
PAWTUCKET AVE @ TRENTON ST [N]



7:27 AM

PAWTUCKET AVE @ HARVARD ST [SE]

7:32 AM KNOWLES ST @ STERRY ST [SE]

7:33 AM MERRICK ST @ MELTON ST [NE]

7:41 AM HARRISON ST @ SLATER ST [SW]

7:45 AM SLATER JRHS DROP OFF - PULL TO CURB
BUS 24

7:12 AM DEXTER ST@CLAY ST

7:15 AM HIGH ST@JACKSON ST/15 JACKSON ST [NW]
717 AM HIGH ST @ GRANT ST [NW]

7:20 AM MONTGOMERY ST@MILLER ST@MANCHESTER ST [SW]
7:21 AM MONTGOMERY ST No Intersection [W]

7:28 AM LONSDALE AV @ PU/DO IN PRICE RITE FOR IVY ST [SE]
7:32 AM WEEDEN ST @ RESERVOIR AV [N]

7:34 AM WEEDEN ST @ MABEL ST [N]

7:36 AM COLUMBIAAV @ MORRIS AV [SE]

7:45 AM SLATER JRHS DROP OFF - PULL TO CURB
BUS 28

7:16 AM POWER RD @ TRIESTE ST [E]

7:19 AM FILLMORE ST @ PIAVE ST [SE]

7:23 AM POWER RD @ GROTTO AVE [E]

7:29 AM POWER RD @ ATWOOD AV [SE]

7:33AM OAKDALE AV @ POWER RD [SW]

7:37 AM FRANCIS AV @ POWER RD [NE]

7:39 AM POWER RD @ MORRIS AV [S]

7:45 AM SLATER JRHS DROP OFF - PULL TO CURB
SHEA HIGH SCHOOL

BUS 32

7:05 AM SLATER PARK AV@WATERMAN ST

7:15 AM WEEDEN ST @ LEONARD JENARD DR [NE]
7:16 AM RESERVOIR AV @ ELDER ST [NE]

7:17 AM RESERVOIR AV @ JANE ST [NE]

7:18 AM RESERVOIR AV @ RUFUS ST [NE]

7:19 AM COLUMBIAAV @ SAMUEL AV [NW]

7:20 AM COLUMBIAAV @ THOMAS AV [NW]

7:21 AM WEEDEN ST @ MABEL ST [N]

7:22 AM POWER RD @ MORRIS AV [NW]

7:23 AM POWER RD @ FRANCIS AV [NW]

7:24 AM POWER RD @ FINCH AV [NW]

7:25 AM POWER RD @ ATWOOD AV [NW]

7:27 AM FRANCIS AV @ COLUMBIAAV [SW]

7:29 AM 429 SMITHFIELD AVE [W]

7:29 AM SMITHFIELD AVE @ PRENTICE AV [NW]
7:29 AM SMITHFIELD AVE @ W LAWN AVE [NW]
7:31 AM GROTTO AVE @ POWER RD [NE]

7:32 AM GROSVENOR AV @ DORA ST [N]

7:34 AM POWER RD @ PIAVE ST [NW]

7:40 AM CHARLES E SHEA SENIOR HS

TOLMAN HIGH SCHOOL

BUS 11
7:28 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:32 AM
7:35AM
7:37 AM
7:38 AM
7:45 AM

BUS 17
7:26 AM
7:29 AM
7:32 AM
7:36 AM
7:39 AM
7:45 AM

BUS 44
7:26 AM

8/23/2022

NEWPORT AVE@LEE ST

SENATE ST @ DRAPER ST [SW]
BENEFIT ST @ GRAND AVE [NE]
BENEFIT ST @ BLACKBURN ST [S]
REVERE ST @ ARCHER ST [SE]
ARCHER ST @ CLEWS ST [NE]
COTTAGE ST @ GRAND AVE [NW]
WILLIAM TOLMAN HIGH SCHOOL

PARKVIEW DR@CIRCLE
COURTNEY AV @ MANTON ST [NW]

MANTON ST@SEABISCUIT PL/245 MANTON [SW]
EATON ST @ BENJAMIN ST [S]

COLUMBUS AVE @ ASHBURNE ST [NE]

WILLIAM TOLMAN HIGH SCHOOL

LIVERPOOL AV @ HANOVER AVE [NW]

2:54 PM
2:55 PM
2:57 PM
2:59 PM
3:02 PM

7:08 am
7:12 am
7:15am
7:17 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:28 am
7:32 am
7:34 am
7:36 am
7:45 am

2:30 pm
2:41 pm
2:43 pm
2:45 pm
2:49 pm
2:50 pm
2:51 pm
2:53 pm
3:05 pm

2:30 PM
2:35 PM
2:43 PM
2:53 PM
2:55 PM
2:55 PM
2:56 PM
2:58 PM
2:58 PM
2:59 PM
3:01 PM
3:02 PM
3:04 PM
3:04 PM
3:05 PM
3:06 PM
3:08 PM
3:09 PM
3:10 PM
3:12 PM

2:30 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:40 PM
2:43 PM
2:44 PM
2:44 PM
2:46 PM
2:48 PM

2:30 PM
2:35 PM
2:38 PM
2:40 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM

2:30 PM

MAIN ST @ GRENVILLE ST [NW]

PIDGE AV @ SWAN ST [SW]
DARTMOUTH ST @ GLENWOOD AV [SE]
GLENWOOD AV @ RALEIGH AV [SW]
EAST AVE @ CLYDE ST [SE]

FIRST STUDENT BUS LOT

DEXTER ST @ CLAY ST [E]

HIGH ST@JACKSON ST/15 JACKSON ST [NW]

HIGH ST @ GRANT ST [NW]

MONTGOMERY ST@MILLER ST@MANCHESTER ST [SW]
MONTGOMERY ST No Intersection [W]

LONSDALE AV @ PU/DO IN PRICE RITE FOR IVY ST [SE]
WEEDEN ST @ RESERVOIR AV [N]

WEEDEN ST @ MABEL ST [N]

COLUMBIAAV @ MORRIS AV [SE]

SLATER JRHS DROP OFF - PULL TO CURB

SLATER JRHS DROP OFF - PULL TO CURB
TRIESTE ST @ POWER RD [SW]

PIAVE ST @ FILLMORE ST [NE]

POWER RD @ GROTTO AVE [E]

POWER RD @ ATWOOD AV [SE]

POWER RD @ OAKDALE AV [SE]

POWER RD @ FRANCIS AV [SE]

POWER RD @ MORRIS AV [S]

FRANCIS VARIEUR ES

CHARLES E SHEA SENIOR HS

CHARLES E SHEA SENIOR HS
WATERMAN ST @ SLATER PARK AV [SW]
WEEDEN ST @ LEONARD JENARD DR [NE]
RESERVOIR AV @ ELDER ST [NE]
RESERVOIR AV @ JANE ST [NE]
RESERVOIR AV @ RUFUS ST [NE]
COLUMBIAAV @ SAMUEL AV [NW]
COLUMBIAAV @ THOMAS AV [NW]
COLUMBIAAV @ FRANCIS AV [NW]
FAIRVIEW AV @ SMITHFIELD AVE [NE]
WEEDEN ST @ MABEL ST [N]

POWER RD @ MORRIS AV [NW]

POWER RD @ FRANCIS AV [NW]
POWER RD @ FINCH AV [NW]

POWER RD @ ATWOOD AV [NW]

W LAWN AVE @ SMITHFIELD AVE [SW]
GROTTO AVE @ POWER RD [NE]
GROSVENOR AV @ DORA ST [N]

POWER RD @ PIAVE ST [NW]

WILLIAM TOLMAN HIGH SCHOOL
COTTAGE ST @ GRAND AVE [S]
CLEWS ST @ ARCHER ST [W]
ARCHER ST @ REVERE ST [SW]
BENEFIT ST @ BLACKBURN ST [NE]
BENEFIT ST @ GRAND AVE [NE]
NEWPORT AVE @ LEE ST [NW]
SENATE ST @ DRAPER ST [SW]
NEWPORT AVE @ BUCKLIN ST [NW]

WILLIAM TOLMAN HIGH SCHOOL
COLUMBUS AVE @ ASHBURNE ST [S]

BENJAMIN ST @ EATON ST [NW]

MANTON ST @ COURTNEY AV [SW]

MANTON ST@SEABISCUIT PL/245 MANTON [SW]
PARKVIEW DR@CIRCLE [SW]

WILLIAM TOLMAN HIGH SCHOOL



7:28 AM
7:30 AM
7:31 AM
7:34 AM
7:36 AM
7:40 AM
7:45 AM

BUS 49
7:24 AM
7:25 AM
7:26 AM
7:31 AM
7:32 AM
7:33 AM
7:34 AM
7:35 AM
7:37 AM
7:45 AM

8/23/2022

DAGGETT AVE @ LONDON AVE [NW]
ORIENT AVE @ CARTER AVE [NW]
ORIENT AVE @ WHITTIER RD [NW]
ARMISTICE BLVD @ OSWALD ST [SW]
WATERMAN ST @ SLATER PARK AV [NE]
WALCOTT ST @ BLOOMFIELD ST [SW]
WILLIAM TOLMAN HIGH SCHOOL

BEVERAGE HILL AVE@RAYMOND AV
FRED ST @ DODGE ST [S]

560 PROSPECT HEIGHTS ST@ENTRANCE [E]
CAMPBELL ST @ POMMENVILLE ST [S]
POLLARD AV @ OREGON AV [NW]
BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ DESMARAIS AV [SW]
BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ PRENETA ST [SW]
BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ WILLISTON WAY [SW]
LOWELL AV @ BEVERAGE HILL AVE [NW]
WILLIAM TOLMAN HIGH SCHOOL

2:33 PM
2:35PM
2:36 PM
2:37 PM
2:38 PM
2:40 PM
2:42 PM
2:45 PM

2:25 PM
2:30 PM
2:37 PM
2:39 PM
2:40 PM
2:41 PM
2:42 PM
2:43 PM
2:45PM
2:47 PM
2:48 PM
2:48 PM

WALCOTT ST @ BLOOMFIELD ST [SW]
GREENSLITT AV @ WATERMAN ST [NW]
WATERMAN ST @ SLATER PARK AV [SW]
ARMISTICE BLVD @ OSWALD ST [SW]
ORIENT AVE @ WHITTIER RD [SE]
ORIENT AVE @ CARTER AVE [SE]
ORIENT AVE @ HANOVER AVE [SE]
DAGGETT AVE @ LONDON AVE [NW]

WILLIAM TOLMAN HIGH SCHOOL

WILLIAM TOLMAN HIGH SCHOOL
BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ LOWELL AV [NE]
BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ WILLISTON WAY [NE]
BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ PRENETA ST [N]
BEVERAGE HILL AVE @ DESMARAIS AV [N]
POLLARD AV @ OREGON AV [SE]

CAMPBELL ST @ POMMENVILLE ST [NE]
FRED ST @ DODGE ST [N]

RAYMOND AV @ BEVERAGE HILL AVE [SE]
560 PROSPECT HEIGHTS ST@ENTRANCE [E]
PROSPECT ST @ SERVICE RD [NE]



